
Meghan Haran Chief of Staff meharan@crimson.ua.edu
Taryn Geiger Chief Advisor Tegeiger@crimson.UA.edu
Caroline Mace Chief Administrative Officer cpmace1@crimson.ua.edu
Adam Phillippe Director of Communications ajphillippe@crimson.ua.edu
Malea Benjamin Director of Engagement mdbenjamin@crimson.ua.edu
Emily Kinsey Director of Programming and Advancement eekinsey@crimson.ua.edu
Teegan Mathey Director of Environmental Affairs tlmathey@crimson.ua.edu
Allison Pope Director of Strategic Initiatives apope3@crimson.ua.edu
Katerina Werkhaven Director of IT and Webmaster kjwerkhaven@crimson.ua.edu
John McLendon Attorney General Jomclendon@crimson.ua.edu
Chase Cowart Deputy Chief of Staff chcowart@crimson.ua.edu
Cate Brownlee Deputy Chief of Staff chbrownlee@crimson.ua.edu
Tyler Le Deputy Chief of Staff tlle@crimson.ua.edu
Nick Tolbert Treasurer natolbert@crimson.ua.edu
Sarah Beth Corona Press Secretary secorona@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Alison Gaston Chief of Staff aegastion@crimson.ua.edu
Colby Lewis Chief Advisor Crlewis8@crimson.UA.edu
Alice Terry Chief Administrative Officer aaterry@crimson.ua.edu
Halle Harman Director of Communications Hfharman@crimson.ua.edu
Raven Hartsfield Director of Engagement rahartsfield@crimson.ua.edu
Cody Strubel Director of Programming and Advancement Castrubel@crimson.ua.edu
Hughes Thomas Director of Strategic Initiatives chthomas@crimson.ua.edu
Luke Dille Director of FYC ldille@crimson.ua.edu
Cameron Doyle Director of FYC Cldoyle1@crimson.ua.edu
Liv Masteller Deputy Chief of Staff onmasteller@crimson.ua.edu
Carsyn Waldrop Deputy Chief of Staff cwaldrop3@crimson.ua.edu
Jonah Brown Deputy Chief of Staff jsbrown24@crimson.ua.edu

President - Collier Dobbs (jcdobbs@crimson.ua.edu)
Executive Cabinet

2023-2024 Executive Branch

Executive Vice President - Josie Schmitt (jmschmitt1@crimson.ua.edu)



Name Position Email
Athena Critides Chief of Staff Accritides@crimson.ua.edu
Hannah Adams Chief Advisor hladams7@crimson.ua.edu
Nico Boyd Chief Administrative Officer Nboyd7@crimson.ua.edu
Maria Derisavi Director of Communications maderisavi@crimson.ua.edu
Lila Robertson Director of Communications Lfrobertson@crimson.ua.edu
Jenna Daniel Director of Engagement jrdaniel2@crimson.ua.edu
Marah Inman Director of Engagement mainman@crimson.ua.edu
Catherine Gray Director of Programming and Advancement cagray5@crimson.ua.edu
Bree Hollis Director of Programming and Advancement behollis@crimson.ua.edu
Kennedy Bicksler Director of Strategic Initiatives Kgbicksler@crimson.ua.edu
Hunter Hargis Director of Strategic Initiatives Hahargis@crinson.ua.edu
Delaney Casselman Deputy Chief of Staff Dacasselman@crimson.ua.edu
Ashlyn Pack Deputy Chief of Staff arpack@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Lily Henry Chief of Staff lhenry@crimson.ua.edu
Pedro Reyes Chief Advisor pjreyes@crimson.ua.edu
Julienne  Pharrams Chief Administrative Officer jdpharrams@crimson.ua.edu
Lauren  Lafrades Director of DEI Certification Program Ljlafrades@crimson.UA.edu
Jamaya Kelley AD of DEI Certification Program jikelley1@crimson.ua.edu
Grant Alderman AD of DEI Certification Program gdalderman@crimson.ua.edu
Alexandra  Holley Director of Communications anholley1@crimson.ua.edu
Lainey Kluttz Director of Programming and Advancement eckluttz@crimson.ua.edu
Penelope Diaz Director of Programming and Advancement pcdiaz@crimson.ua.edu
Lily Wientjes Director of Strategic Initiatives lgwientjes@crimson.ua.edu
Sarah Mitchell Director of First Generation Mentorship sjmitchell6@crimson.ua.edu
TBD Director of Women and Gender Resources
Carrington Mills Director of Veteran and Military Affairs camills8@crimson.ua.edu
Isaiah Valentin Director of Veteran and Military Affairs isvalentin@crimson.ua.edu
Myles Hudson Director of LGBTQIA+ Affairs mchudson5@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for Academic Affairs - Johnny Foster (jhfoster3@crimson.ua.edu)

Vice President for Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion - Bella Loia (ikloia@crimson.ua.edu)



Daniel Oyeniran
Director of International and Non-Traditional 
Student Affairs dooyeniran@crimson.ua.edu

Alexander Cheng Director of Multicultural Affairs akcheng@crimson.ua.edu
Cameron Morgan Director of BSLC cdmorgan6@crimson.ua.edu
Jada Burroughs Director of BSLC jdburroughs4@crimson.ua.edu
Maggie Logan Director of Disability Services and Affairs mllogan1@crimson.ua.edu
Brendan Murphy AD of Disability Services and Affairs Blmurphy4@crimson.ua.edu
Aubrei Grisaffe AD of Disability Services and Affairs Amgrisaffe@crimson.UA.edu
Karthik  Gaur Director of Interfaith Affairs kgaur@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Morgan Patrick Chief of Staff Mepatrick1@crimson.ua.edu
John Brian O'Hara Chief Advisor jbohara@crimson.ua.edu
Karim Panjawani Chief Administrative Officer kpanjawani@crimson.ua.edu
Jessica Kowalkowski Director of Communications jgkowalkowski@crimson.ua.edu
Mekenna Thibodau Director of Engagement mathibodeau@crimson.ua.edu
Salome Montegue Director of Engagement smontegue@crimson.ua.edu
Nick Reyes Director of Programming and Advancement ntreyes@crimson.ua.edu
Maggie Thompson Director of Programming and Advancement mcthompson6@crimson.ua.edu
Hill Godwin Director of Strategic Initiatives Shgodwin@crimson.ua.edu
Owen Barker Deputy Chief of Staff ojbarker@crimson.ua.edu
Alexander East Deputy Chief of Staff aaeast@crimson.UA.edu
Bailey Gossett Director of Safe Center Committee bagossett@crimson.ua.edu
Charlie Beth Pruett Director of Lobby Board cepruett@crimson.UA.edu
Ethan Abbott Director of Lobby Board Efabbott@crimson.UA.edu

Name Position Email
David Hart Chief of Staff dshart@crimson.ua.edu
Jordan Roth Chief Advisor jgroth1@crimson.ua.edu
Lexi Morrell Chief Administrative Officer asmorrell@crimson.ua.edu
Sarah Harris Director of Communications scharris2@crimson.ua.edu
Ann Cobern Chapman Director of Engagement acchapman4@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for External Affairs - Samad Gillani (sngillani@crimson.ua.edu)

Vice President for Financial Affairs - Eric Doh (eedoh@crimson.ua.edu)



Lucas Weldon Director of Engagement lweldon@crimson.ua.edu
Isabell Trafton Director of Programming and Advancement Istrafton@crimson.ua.edu 
Tyler Zuspann Director of Programming and Advancement tgzuspann@crimson.ua.edu
Caroline Coley Director of Strategic Initiatives accoley1@crimson.ua.edu
Laura Kate Evans Deputy Director of Communications Lkevans2@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Madeline Blahnik Chief of Staff mjblahnik@crimson.ua.edu
Nico Henostroza Chief Advisor nahenostroza@crimson.ua.edu
Lilly Noble Chief Administrative Officer ldnoble@crimson.ua.edu
Carsob Michols Director of Communications
Julia Bradley Director of Engagement jrbradley1@crimson.ua.edu
Anna Barthes Director of Engagement afbarthes@crimson.ua.edu
Cathy Stockstill Director of Programming and Advancement cwstockstill@crimson.ua.edu
Sydney Fisher Director of Programming and Advancement
Sam Cowart Director of Health and Wellness Cscowart@crimson.ua.edu
Ryan Barranco Director of Athletics Rhbarranco@crimson.UA.edu
Lauren Gregory Director of Strategic Initiatives legregory3@crimson.ua.edu
Rhodes Reddick Deputy Chief of Staff arreddick@crimson.ua.edu
Maggie Duncan Deputy Chief of Staff meduncan2@crimson.ua.edu
Cotton Peters Deputy Chief of Staff cmpeters2@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Carter Herberholz Chief of Staff cjherberholz@crimson.ua.edu
Lucas Alred Director of External Engagement rlalred@crimson.ua.edu
Genna Nucci Director of Communications gcnucci@crimson.ua.edu
Skylar Billings Director of Engagement sdbillings@crimson.ua.edu
Colson Collier Deputy Chief of Staff dccollier1@crimson.ua.edu

Name Position Email
Bennett Katz Deputy Chief Administrative Officer wbkatz@crimson.ua.edu
Faith Turner Deputy Chief Administrative Officer fmturner1@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for Student Affairs - Andrew Fairbun (arfairburn@crimson.ua.edu)

Executive Secretary - Olivia Frazier (ogfrazier@crimson.ua.edu)

Executive Subcabinet and Deputies



Deputy Director of Social Media Relations
Deputy Director of Communications
Deputy Director of Communications
Deputy Director of Communications
Deputy Director of Graphics

Megan O'Donovan Deputy Director of Engagement meodonovan@crimson.ua.edu
Alex Lewis Deputy Director of Engagement alewis26@crimson.ua.edu
Cannon Bosarge Director of Engagement Committee ckbosarge@crimson.ua.edu
Nicole Fetsko Director of Outreach nmfetsko@crimson.ua.edu
Lillie Kate Walthall Deputy Director of Programming lkwalthall@crimson.ua.edu
Jake Litzau Director of Mental Health Programs jclitzau@crimson.ua.edu
Mary Kate Grossmann Director of Sexual Assault Programs mkgrossmann@crimson.ua.edu
Eleanor Wiltanger Deputy Director of Environmental Affairs emwiltanger@crimason.ua.edu
Riley Pyron Director of Programming Jrpyron@crimson.UA.esu
Ashley Vogt Director of Campus Outreach arvogt@crimson.ua.edu
Hannah Kate Newman Director of Research and Policy Hknewman@crimson.ua.edu
Hayden Roberts Deputy Director of Strategic Initiatives hwroberts2@crimson.ua.edu
Daniel Tsark Deputy Director of IT and Webmaster dhtsark@crimson.ua.edu
Casey Derringer Director of Student Relations cjderringer@crimson.ua.edu
Reagan Wells Deputy Press Secretary rewells1@crimson.ua.edu
Deja Evans Deputy Press Secretary daevans3@crimson.ua.edu
Matt Perkins Deputy Director of Community Relations msperkins2@crimson.ua.edu 

College Name
Arts & Sciences Emma Blackmon Erblackmon@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Eyram Gbeddy eygbeddy@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Aydan Graham angraham5@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Katherine Gray khgray1@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Cassidy Matwiyoff camatwiyoff@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Ella Brown eabrown20@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Oliver Sinclair oesinclair@crimson.ua.edu

Speaker of the Senate: Jack Rudder



Arts & Sciences Jensyn Seay jrseay@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Ethan Pearson etpearson1@crimson.ua.edu
Communications and Information SciencesSarah Clevenger seclevenger@crimson.ua.edu
Communications and Information SciencesMegan Bonhaus Mtbonhaus@crimson.ua.edu
Communications and Information SciencesRiley Jordan rkjordan@crimson.ua.edu 
Culverhouse College of Business Peyton Abbott pdabbott@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Christian Ladner cdladner1@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Britton Cooper wbcooper@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Stella Jeffcoat sgjeffcoat@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Jenni Page jrpage2@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Chloe Pickle cspickle@crimson.ua.edu 
Culverhouse College of Business Phillip Krauss pckrauss@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Walker Parsons fwparsons@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Leo Denning Ldenning@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Jack Sweda jsweda@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Connor Hux Jchux@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Business Charles Eigner caeigner@crimson.ua.edu
Education Madison Wiltshire mbwiltshire@crimson.ua.edu
Education Dillon Cook dlcook1@crimson.ua.edu
Education Kaelyn Thames kethames@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Ben Staley bjstaley@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Jack Rudder jlrudder@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Michael Rodrigue mrodrigue@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Lucy Bonhaus lcbonhaus@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Cade Bailey cmbailey7@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Kameron Prim kprim1@crimson.ua.edu
Human and Environmental Sciences Lexie Oats amoats@crimson.ua.edu
Human and Environmental Sciences Mia Ford mgford@crimson.ua.edu
Human and Environmental Sciences Hidy Kirkpatrick hekirkpatrick@crimson.ua.edu
Nursing Kendall Stanton kmstanton1@crimson.ua.edu
Nursing Brooke Garvey bgarvey1@crimson.ua.edu
Social Work Ragan Hope Wilson rhwilson@crimson.ua.edu



Social Work Anne Lauren Ermert alermert@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Adefunke Eruobodo aberuobodo@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Tolulope Sanni tosanni@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Tolulope Kolapo trkolapo@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate TaMaya Mitchell tmitchell11@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Rebecca Rose Lutonsky luton001@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Emilia Stuart epstuart@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate John Dodd jmdodd1@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate
Law Alan Crisologo alan.crisologo@law.ua.edu
Law Andrew Mount andrew.mount@law.ua.edu

Name Position
Abby Morthland Chief Justice
Madison Hasnani Clerk
Marie Kaine Clerk
Bridget O'Brien Clerk
Sean Flaherty Associate Justice
David Ware Associate Justice
Ella Foes Associate Justice
Autumn Pernell Associate Justice
Jackson Strong Associate Justice
Lucas Brooks Associate Justice
Shannon O'Keefe Associate Justice
Sahuj Mehta Associate Justice
Nicholas Smith Associate Justice
Lewis Fischer Associate Justice
Dalis Lampkins Associate Justice
Shristi Dubey Associate Justice
Nicholas Elwing Associate Justice

Judicial Board



Briana Ratay Associate Justice
Raeed Kabir Associate Justice
Antonio Fox Associate Justice
Harrison DeLong Associate Justice
Mandi Genord Associate Justice
Sara Engle Associate Justice
Paige Hoss Associate Justice
Emmaline Dykes Associate Justice
Chloe Hensley Associate Justice
Carter Bibler Associate Justice
Elizabeth Proffitt Associate Justice
Margaret Ann Vinson Associate Justice
Hannah Hurd Associate Justice
Brittany Rodi Associate Justice
Catherine Martin Associate Justice
Armani Sowell Associate Justice
Ralph Curra Associate Justice
Hunter Shepersky Associate Justice
Olivia Beaudoin Associate Justice


